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Results Matrix

Outcomes

Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

Outcome: 1 Estimate the content of skills demanded in each country in order to guide policy analyses and

tﬂ RF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Al Model to define new indicators of the labor demand

Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure

1.1 Tools designed/strengthened Algorithm to impute Tools (#)

skills of job vacancies

1.2 Tools designed/strengthened Tool to impute skills of Tools (#)

occupations contained
in household surveys

2 Visualizations of the Labor Market Observatory
Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure

2.1 Tools designed/strengthened Visualization of skills  Tools (#)

contained in job
vacancies and
occupations

Other Cost

Total Cost

l?F{:RF Indicator ? Standard Oulpul Indicator

Baseline

Baseline

Baseline Year Means of verification

2022 Database

2022 Report

Baseline Year Means of verification

2022 website

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2022

2022

Physical Progress

2023

2024

Physical Progress

2023

2024

EOP

EOP

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2022

5000

2022

2022
$5,000.00

Financial Progress

2023

60000

15000

2024

10000

Financial Progress

2023

15000

2023
$90,000.00

2024

15000

2024
$25,000.00

EOP Theme Fund

75000 Labor Markets W2E

15000 Labor Markets W2E

EOP Theme Fund

30000 Labor Markets W2E

Total Cost
$120,000.00

Flags

Flags



